BUS STOPS MONDAY - FRIDAY TIME AM TIME PM
1 Citrus County Transit Office 6:00 8:15 10:30  12:45 3:00 5:15
2 Wal-Mart / Lecanto Northbound 6:09 8:24 10:39 12:54 3:09 5:24
3 YMCA - Hwy 486 6:12 8:27 10:41  12:57 3:12 5:27
Crystal River Apts
River Reach Apts
4 Meadowcrest Gov't Center - Hwy 44 6:17 8:32 10:46 3:17 5:32
5 Daystar/ Gulf to Lake Hwy 6:19 8:35 10:48 3:19 5:35
Dan's Clam Stand
The Mission - Pennsylvania Avenue
Nature Coast Ministries Dental
6 Coastal Region Library / Crystal River | 6:27 8:43 10:56  1:12 3:27 5:43
7 ACE Hardware - Hwy 44 6:30 8:47 11:.00 1:15 3:30 5:47
Fat Boys B-B Que
8 Crystal River City Hall - Hwy 19 6:37 8:54 11:.07  1:17 3:37 5:54
9 Crystal River Mall 6:39 8:56 11:09 1:19 3:39 5:56
Seven Rivers Hospital
Castaways
Days Inn
Best Western
10 Crystal River Post Office 6:46 9:03 11:16 | 1:26 3:46 6:03
11 Big Lots/ Kings Bay Plaza 6:48 9:05 11:18 1:28 3:48 6:05
Racetrack - Hwy 19
Pelican Bay Apartments
Lenco-Nature Coast Ministries Food Bank
12 Beall's - Hwy 19 6:55 9:12 11:25  1:35 3:55 6:12
Home Depot
Key Store - Hwy 19
Atlas Drive
St. Benedicts Church
13 Winn Dixie 7:00 9:17 11:30 | 1:40 4:00 6:17
14 Ridge View Apts /SE 8th Ave. 7:02  9:19 11:32 1:42 4:02 6:19
Greyhound - Hwy -19
Auto Zone - Hwy 44
15 Christ Medical Center - Hwy 44 7:06 9:23 11:36  1:46 4:06 6:23
16 Publix - Hwy 44 & 486 7:10  9:27 11:40 1:50 4:10 6:27
17 Family Dollar - Hwy 44 7:13 9:30 11:43 | 1:53 4:13 6:30
Key Store - Hwy 44
B&B Rv Park- Hwy 44
Lecanto Hills MHP - Hwy 44
Crystal Oaks Clubhouse
18 Citrus County Transit Office 7:24 9:41 11:54 | 2:04 4:24 6:41

Full Fare All Day.........ccc...ooeeo. $2.00
OneWay..........ccccoiii e $1.00
Monthly Pass..............cccccoeeene. $35.00
Childrenunder 12........................ Free

Free Bus Pass

Income level $1,200 per month or
less

A valid Medicare card

60 years or over

Person’s with Disabilities
Honorably Discharged Veterans

BUS FARES

DEVIATIONS

For Pickups at stops that are designated
Deviations you must call in at least {1) hour
prior to pickup time.

For Drop offs this can be made at
designated stops by informing the driver.
You do not have to call the office for a

deviation drop off that is on the schedule.

1. Youmust have exact change, drivers cannot
make changg.

2. Youmust pay the full fare gach time you
board the bus.

3. You can pay the fare with Cash, Ticket or
Orange Card.

4. Ifyou need assistance after hours, please
leave a message and a phone number.

INFO

Deviations are in shaded areas

All Scheduled times are approximate and
depend on traffic and other conditions.




How to Safely Ride

NO distracting the driver while Citrus
County Transit bus is in motion.

Smoking is prohibited on all vehicles,
this also includes electronic cigarettes. If
such an occurrence happens, a hearing with
the Disciplinary Committee may be
scheduled.

Exact Fare must be paid when boarding.
Drivers do not make change.

Eating and drinking are prohibited in all
Citrus County Transit vehicles.

No littering in the vehicles.

No radios, cassette tape, CD players, or
sound-generating equipment is to be played
aloud aboard the vehicle. Riders must use
earphones or headphones when using these
types of devices.

All passengers are advised to wear
seatbelts.

A reasonable number of packages (i.e.:
three (3) cloth bags that you can carry
without assistance) must fit under your seat
and/or in your lap; you are responsible for
stowing your packages.

Woeapons and firearms are prohibited
on the bus.

Violent, disruptive or illegal behavior
will not be tolerated. The passengers
who are physically or verbally abusive to
drivers or other passengers, or are
otherwise disruptive, will be subject to
disciplinary actions which may lead to
suspension of service. If necessary, Citrus
County Transit staff will contact the
appropriate law enforcement authorities to
have a disruptive individual removed from
the vehicle.

Service Animals may ride at no additional
charge, but must be properly controlled.
Riders are responsible for the behavior and
hygiene needs of the service animal. Service
can be refused or discontinued if a service
animal is seriously disruptive or violent.
Passengers are required to wear shirt and
shoes.

No Tipping, Please.

General Information

Blkes on Citrus County Transit:

All Orange Line buses are equipped
with blke racks. On occaslon, a bus may
arrive with both sldes occupled.

If so, please walt for the next bus.

Service for Persons with Disabllities:
Cltrus County Translt Buses are wheelchalr
accessible. If you llve within a quarter mile
of a bus stop, and are unable to getto a
stop, please contact our office and you may
be picked up at home with a 24 hour notice
on our Orange Line Shuttle.

General Information: For
complaints or problems that are not
resolved to your satisfaction, you
may contact the Florida Commission
for the Transportation Disadvantaged
at 1-800-983-2435

Closed Major Holidays
Buses Operate Monday—Friday

~
@ ORANGELINE P

Customer Service: Please call if you
require additional information or would like
to comment on our service.

We value your feed back!

Call at 352-527-7630
www.citruscountytransit.com

Crystal River Route

Citrus County Transit
862-627-7630
Press 5 for Orange Line
or Visit us at

www.cltruscountytransit.com




	DEVIATIONS

	ORANGE LINE



<<

  /ASCII85EncodePages false

  /AllowTransparency false

  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true

  /AutoRotatePages /None

  /Binding /Left

  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)

  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)

  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)

  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)

  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error

  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4

  /CompressObjects /Tags

  /CompressPages true

  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true

  /PassThroughJPEGImages true

  /CreateJobTicket false

  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default

  /DetectBlends true

  /DetectCurves 0.0000

  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK

  /DoThumbnails false

  /EmbedAllFonts true

  /EmbedOpenType false

  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true

  /EmbedJobOptions true

  /DSCReportingLevel 0

  /EmitDSCWarnings false

  /EndPage -1

  /ImageMemory 1048576

  /LockDistillerParams false

  /MaxSubsetPct 100

  /Optimize true

  /OPM 1

  /ParseDSCComments true

  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true

  /PreserveCopyPage true

  /PreserveDICMYKValues true

  /PreserveEPSInfo true

  /PreserveFlatness true

  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false

  /PreserveOPIComments true

  /PreserveOverprintSettings true

  /StartPage 1

  /SubsetFonts true

  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply

  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve

  /UsePrologue false

  /ColorSettingsFile ()

  /AlwaysEmbed [ true

  ]

  /NeverEmbed [ true

  ]

  /AntiAliasColorImages false

  /CropColorImages true

  /ColorImageMinResolution 300

  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK

  /DownsampleColorImages true

  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic

  /ColorImageResolution 300

  /ColorImageDepth -1

  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1

  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000

  /EncodeColorImages true

  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode

  /AutoFilterColorImages true

  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG

  /ColorACSImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /ColorImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /AntiAliasGrayImages false

  /CropGrayImages true

  /GrayImageMinResolution 300

  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK

  /DownsampleGrayImages true

  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic

  /GrayImageResolution 300

  /GrayImageDepth -1

  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2

  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000

  /EncodeGrayImages true

  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode

  /AutoFilterGrayImages true

  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG

  /GrayACSImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /GrayImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /AntiAliasMonoImages false

  /CropMonoImages true

  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200

  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK

  /DownsampleMonoImages true

  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic

  /MonoImageResolution 1200

  /MonoImageDepth -1

  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000

  /EncodeMonoImages true

  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode

  /MonoImageDict <<

    /K -1

  >>

  /AllowPSXObjects false

  /CheckCompliance [

    /None

  ]

  /PDFX1aCheck false

  /PDFX3Check false

  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false

  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true

  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

  ]

  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true

  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

  ]

  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()

  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()

  /PDFXOutputCondition ()

  /PDFXRegistryName ()

  /PDFXTrapped /False



  /CreateJDFFile false

  /Description <<



    /BGR <>

    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>

    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>

    /CZE <>

    /DAN <>

    /DEU <>

    /ESP <>

    /ETI <>

    /FRA <>

    /GRE <>



    /HRV (Za stvaranje Adobe PDF dokumenata najpogodnijih za visokokvalitetni ispis prije tiskanja koristite ove postavke.  Stvoreni PDF dokumenti mogu se otvoriti Acrobat i Adobe Reader 5.0 i kasnijim verzijama.)

    /HUN <>

    /ITA <>

    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>

    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>

    /LTH <>

    /LVI <>

    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)

    /NOR <>

    /POL <>

    /PTB <>

    /RUM <>

    /RUS <>

    /SKY <>

    /SLV <>

    /SUO <>

    /SVE <>

    /TUR <>

    /UKR <>

    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)

  >>

  /Namespace [

    (Adobe)

    (Common)

    (1.0)

  ]

  /OtherNamespaces [

    <<

      /AsReaderSpreads false

      /CropImagesToFrames true

      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue

      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false

      /IncludeGuidesGrids false

      /IncludeNonPrinting false

      /IncludeSlug false

      /Namespace [

        (Adobe)

        (InDesign)

        (4.0)

      ]

      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false

      /OmitPlacedEPS false

      /OmitPlacedPDF false

      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy

    >>

    <<

      /AddBleedMarks false

      /AddColorBars false

      /AddCropMarks false

      /AddPageInfo false

      /AddRegMarks false

      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK

      /DestinationProfileName ()

      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK

      /Downsample16BitImages true

      /FlattenerPreset <<

        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution

      >>

      /FormElements false

      /GenerateStructure false

      /IncludeBookmarks false

      /IncludeHyperlinks false

      /IncludeInteractive false

      /IncludeLayers false

      /IncludeProfiles false

      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings

      /Namespace [

        (Adobe)

        (CreativeSuite)

        (2.0)

      ]

      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK

      /PreserveEditing true

      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged

      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile

      /UseDocumentBleed false

    >>

  ]

>> setdistillerparams

<<

  /HWResolution [2400 2400]

  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]

>> setpagedevice



